Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH

Size Code: 0706, 0907 and 1007
Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Number of Lines
300 3
F = Standard, H = High Speed, U = Ultra High Speed
C = Common Mode Choke
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 2
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
(VDC) max.
Withstanding
Voltage (VDC)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0706C900H2TRF 90 ± 20% 5.0 100 5.0 12.5 100
CASE SIZE 0706 HIGH SPEED
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
Common mode
Frequency (MHz)

NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
(VDC) max.
Withstanding
Voltage (VDC)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0706C120U2TRF 12 ± 5% 2.5 50 5.0 12.5 100
CASE SIZE 0706 ULTRA HIGH SPEED
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se

)
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
NCML0706C250U2TRF
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
(VDC) max.
Withstanding
Voltage (VDC)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0706C250U2TRF 25 ± 20% 3.5 50 5.0 12.5 100
CASE SIZE 0706 ULTRA HIGH SPEED
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.

HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
IDC: DL<30% DT<40°C
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
(VDC) max.
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0907C900F2TRF 90 ± 20% 4.0 100 5.0 10
CASE SIZE 0907 STANDARD SPEED
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se

COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
(VDC) max.
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0907C121F2TRF 120 ± 20% 4.0 100 5.0 10
CASE SIZE 0907 STANDARD SPEED
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se

COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
(VDC) max.
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0907C551F2TRF 550 ± 20% 10 50 5.0 10
CASE SIZE 0907 STANDARD SPEED
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se

COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Withstanding
Voltage (VDC)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0907C120H2TRF 12 ± 5% 2.5 130 12.5 100
CASE SIZE 0907 HIGH SPEED
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se

COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Withstanding
Voltage (VDC)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0907C350H2TRF 35 ± 20% 3.0 100 12.5 100
CASE SIZE 0907 HIGH SPEED
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se

COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Withstanding
Voltage (VDC)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0907C470H2TRF 47 ± 20% 3.5 100 12.5 100
CASE SIZE 0907 HIGH SPEED
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se

COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Withstanding
Voltage (VDC)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0907C900H2TRF 90 ± 20% 4.0 100 12.5 100
CASE SIZE 0907 HIGH SPEED
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se

HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
CASE SIZE 0907 ULTRA HIGH SPEED
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Cut Off Freq.
Typical (GHz)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0907C120U2TRF 12 ± 5% 2.5 130 >8 100
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se
rt

HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
CASE SIZE 0907 ULTRA HIGH SPEED
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Cut Off Freq.
Typ. (GHz)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0907C350U2TRF 35 ± 20% 3.5 100 >6 100
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se
rt

HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
CASE SIZE 0907 ULTRA HIGH SPEED
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Cut Off Freq.
Typ. (GHz)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0907C470U2TRF 47 ± 20% 4.0 100 6 100
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se
rt

HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
CASE SIZE 0907 ULTRA HIGH SPEED
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Cut Off Freq.
Typ. (GHz)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML0907C900U2TRF 90 ± 20% 4.5 100 3.5 100
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In
se
rt

COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
NCML Series
Surface Mount Common Mode Chip Filters
Last Updated 12/11/2024.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
Case Size Common Mode Impedance
@100MHz (W)
DCR
(W) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Withstanding
Voltage (VDC)
Insulation
Resistance (MW) min.
NCML1007C300H3TRF 30 ± 20% 4.0 100 12.5 100
Note: Absolute maximum long term direct-current voltage between D+ and D- of differential lines: DC 1.5V
CASE SIZE 1007 HIGH SPEED
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency
In